
Customer :

customer

Comment :

Comment

Customer part :

customer part

S1=0.03

S2=0.06

Tmax=430

Tp S2=469.0

PI=0.36

HI=75

Sample =2937.8

Method =Bulk Rock

Cycle=Basic

KFID(10*9)=1550

Qty =70.2

TOC=0.08

0.05

0.10

0.15

0.20

0.25

2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5 15.0 17.5 20.0min

300
650

°C

C:\VINCI\PK130315\PK039.R00 : FID pyrolysis graphic

State Ok

Pyro Status No blank substraction

Oxi Status No blank substraction
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